\j WR%"@CQ%S@ daal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

lveco 430 + 6X2 + LIFT

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion H6he

Beschreibung
WJIME2NSJ00304919

Koffer
2007

304919
WJIME2NSJ00304919

6x2
3

Automatik
D TRuess. ..,

637.833 km

Diesel

Euro 4

316 KW (430 PK)
25.700 kg

13.055 kg

12.645 kg
1.075cm
255 cm
842 cm
250 cm

285 cm


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

