

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Iveco 430 + 6X2 + LIFT

Konstruktion	Koffer
Baujahr	2007
ld	304919
Fahrzeug- identifizierungsnummer	WJME2NSJ00304919
Radformel	6x2
Anzahl der achsen	3
Getriebe	Automatik
Kilometerstand	637.833 km
Kraftstoffart	Diesel
Schadstoffklasse	Euro 4
Leistung	316 kW (430 PK)
Bruttogewicht	25.700 kg
Nutzlast	13.055 kg
Gewicht	12.645 kg
Länge	1.075 cm
Breite	255 cm
Konstruktion Länge	842 cm
Konstruktion Breite	250 cm
Konstruktion Höhe	285 cm



WJME2NSJ00304919













